   2026 Open Enrollment Assistance and Vendor Schedule

During Open Enrollment (Nov. 01-Nov. 18), the following resources will be available to offer assistance:
HUMAN RESOURCES
Marie Bloodworth Building – 2nd Floor Human Resources
	Monday thru Friday				7:30 a.m. - 4 p.m. 
Northport Medical Building -2nd Floor HR Office
	Tuesdays 					7:30 a.m. – 4 p.m.  
Fayette Medical Center     
Mondays 					8:00 a.m. – 4 p.m. 	
FACILITIES
REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
	Wednesday, Nov. 05		7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Patio Grill
	Friday, Nov. 07		7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Patio Grille 
	Tuesday, Nov. 11		7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Patio Grill
	Wednesday, Nov. 12		7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Patio Grill 
	Monday, Nov. 17		7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Patio Grill 
	
NORTHPORT MEDICAL CENTER
	Tuesday,  Nov. 4		7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Private Dining Room 1
	Monday, Nov. 10		7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Private Dining Room 1
	Thursday, Nov. 13		7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Private Dining Room 1

FAYETTE MEDICAL CENTER
	Monday, Nov. 03		7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Front Lobby
	Friday, Nov. 14		7:00 a.m. – 4 p.m. Front Lobby
AFLAC 
Regional Medical Center
Wednesday, Nov. 05		7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Patio Grill
	Friday, Nov. 07		7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Patio Grille 
	Tuesday, Nov. 11		7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Patio Grill
	Wednesday, Nov. 12		7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Patio Grill 
	Monday, Nov. 17		11:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Patio Grill 
 Northport Medical Center
	Tuesday,  Nov. 4		7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Private Dining Room 1
	Monday, Nov. 10		7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Private Dining Room 1
	Thursday, Nov. 13		7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. Private Dining Room 1
Fayette Medical Center
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Monday, Nov. 03		9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.	Front Lobby

TRANSAMERICA
Regional Medical Center
	Monday, Nov. 11		8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Patio Grill
Northport Medical Center	
	Tuesday, Nov. 04		8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	Private Dining Room 1
	Tuesday, Nov. 18		8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

CONTACT INFORMATION-HUMAN RESOURCES
	Telephone			(205) 333-4772
	FAX				(205) 750-5541 
	E-Mail				hr.benefits@dchsystem.com
	


